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Technical Data Sheet

Technical Specification

Power consumption

Voltage

Heat platen size

Printable articles maximum size
Time settings

Maximum temperature

AUTO CLAM PLUS
HEAT PRESS 40 X 50

1.8 kW
220V
40x50cm
40x50cm
0-999sec
225°C

Machine dimensions 51cm (w) x 64cm (d) x 43cm (h)

Gross Weight 53.1kg
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